*90 MN 24 AH 11 26

15246	NT OF SUCCESSOR TRUST	Vol <u>m90</u> Page 9915 🛞
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	S, that	E and SUSAN L. BLAKE, husband
is the trust	tee, andFIRSTAMERL ciary under that certain tr	rust deed dated .December19
989., and recorded on January 26	of the Mortgag	ge Records of
County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the present benefic Nace and stead of the original trustee named abov NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premi- arceau, Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboom & 201 N.W. Wall Street, Suite 300, Bend	re; ises, the undersigned here A Hubel, Attorneys 5 1, OR 97701	eby appoints <u>JAMES E. PETERSEN</u> at Law , whose address is , Oregon, as successor trustee
inder said trust deed, he to have all the powers of In construing this instrument and wheneve amining and the neuter and the singular number	f said original trustee, effe er the context hereof so r includes the plural.	ective forthwith. requires, the masculine gender includes the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned s a corporation, it has caused its corporate name officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its	ed beneficiary has hereun e to be signed and its co	nto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned prporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
DATED:	옷 그 다 나는 것을 통하는 것을 수 있다.	AN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY,
		Securary
f executed by a corporation, ffix corporate seal)	Title	OFFICIAL SEAL PHUONG NGUYEN VINH Notary Public Cellfornia SANTA CLARA COUNTY
I the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of	194.570) CALIFORNIA	A My Comm. Exp. Apr. 13, 1993
STATE OF GREGONX CALIFORNIA, ss.	STATE OF BREDON C The fore	County of SANTA CLARA)ss. soloing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19.90, by STEVEN F. Hooper,
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged believed between this, by	ASSISTA-T secret	tary of fast - America TITLE
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires:	Notary Public for Grager My commission expires:	n California (SEAL)
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		STATE OF OREGON, County of
RE: Trust Deed from PETER M. BLAKE and SUSAN L. BLAKE, husband and wife, Grantor	DON'T USE THIS	was received for record on the24th day of
to KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY,	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	page
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Christopher C. Eck MARCEAU, KARNOPP, PETERSEN,		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NOTEBOOM & HUBEL 1201 N.W. Wall Street, Suite 300	Fee \$8.00	By Quiline Mullendel Deputy